VOLVO

140

140, 142, 144, 145, 164 08 /1966 - 08/1975

3)5-———-‘

22VLo1

4>$————4

22VL02
- -
« > 3
10VL1001 10VL1010

1 10VL1001 Ball Joint Lower thM14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:@16,2 do:@50,3 675085
2 10vL1010 Ball Joint Upper thM12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 csi914,6 dod43,6 682341
3 22VL01 Center Rod 678931
4 22VL02 Center Rod 678932



VOLVO

240

240 (P242, P244) 08 /1974 - 08/1993
240 Break (P245)
240 Kombi (P245)

26VL01

<+ ===:=H= 4 > 3 =h-*=== g

20VL1014 20VL1014
17V0L1001 17V0L1001
- CAM .
Without PS
e 2
K 4 p
=_==:"_—___—¢ d s p Q (s
20VL1016 20VL101
17V0L1001 17V0L1001

\ ‘ 3 ’ i
10VL1027 10VL1027
’ PS ~
09 / 1978 -->
i i
‘ 2 1 } j

10VL1021 10VL1020
1 10VL1020 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢cs:815,5 274 119
2 10vL1021 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 ¢s:915,5 274 118
3 10VL1027 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:015,5 274 117
4 17VL1001 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,8 th:FM14x2 RHT 3516 944
5 20VL1014 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:275mm 3530 167
6 20VL1016 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:276,5mm 1205 659
7 26VL01 Stabiliser Link 1 206 667



VOLVO

260

260 (P262, P264) 01/1975 - 12/1985

260 Coupe (P262)
260 Estate (P265)

S g < >

26VL01 26VL01
e =
3 3
< mmr——leaafl= { ¢ P =P >
20VL1014 20VL1014
17VL1001 17VL1001
PS
[ 09 / 1978 --> )
A )
\ w i j
10VL1021 10VL1020
1 10VL1020 Ball Joint Right th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:015,5 274 119
2 10vVL1021 Ball Joint Left th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:015,5 274 118
3 17VL1001 Tie Rod End ¢:%12,8 th:FM14x2 RHT 3516 944
4 20VL1014 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:275mm 3530 167
5 26VL01 Stabiliser Link 1206 667

340

340-360 (343, 345) 08/1975 - 07/1991
340-360 Saloon (344)

10VL1030 10VL1030

10VL1030 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:014,8 3211 956



VOLVO

440

440 K (445) 08 /1988 - 12/1996
460 L (464) 09/1988 - 07 /1996

480 E (482) 04 /1986 - 07 /1996

tL-EI)F i

L E i

26VL04 26VL05

17VL30 17VL30
- -,
m‘ \) [/
K 4 > )
10VL1029 10VL1029

1 10VL1029 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:4014,3 3465 482
2 17VL30 Tie Rod End €:@13,3 th:FM12x1,25 RHT 3480012
S 26VL04 Stabiliser Link Left 3467 713
4 26VL05 Stabiliser Link Right 3467 714



VOLVO

740

740 (744) 08 /1981 - 09/1992
740 Break (745)
740 Kombi (745)

760 (704, 764)

760 Break (704, 765)
760 Kombi (704, 765)
780 (782)

= @
L IR

26VL02 26VL02
- - > 07/ 1988 ~
£, =
2 )
20VL1020 20VL1020
17VL1001 17VL1001

: ~
< _=_=¢ 4 - }_— 2p

20VL1022 20VL1022
17V0L1001 17V0L1001

& 2
) "
<> « > &>

10VL1015 10VL1015

1 10VL1015 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:15,8 270 477

2 17VL1001 Tie Rod End ¢:012,8 th:FM14x2 RHT 3516 944
S 20VL1020 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:290mm 1 359 347
4 20VL1022 Axial Joint th:MM18x1,5 RHT L:285mm 9 140 504
5 26VL02 Stabiliser Link 9 157 725



VOLVO

850

850 (854) 09/1991 - 10/ 1996

850 Estate (855)

O
<

4 s p

26VL06 26VL06

-
&
2 3
< ===fe ¢ ¢+ » o= »
20VL0O500 20VL0O500

17VLO500 17VLO501

n f

4 :+ b
10VLO600 10VLO600

1 10VLO600 Ball Joint Lower c:@g19 271 591

2 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left c:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598

3 17VLO501 Tie Rod End Right ¢:13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599

4 20VL0500 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:176,3mm 3 546 266
5 26VL06 Stabiliser Link L:303,5mm 31212 730



VOLVO

940

940 ( 944, 945) 08 /1990 - 10/ 1998

960 ( 964, 965)

-
T < > f

26VL02 26VL02

. -=> 1994 y
& CAM / TRW =

‘2—_%45}@_2>

20VL1022 20VL1022
17V0L1001 17V0L1001

= =
4> 2 p
17VL1001 17VL1001
L .
A
43 4 p
17VLO500 17VL0501
Y
4 + p
10VL1015 10VL1015
1 10VL1015 Ball Joint Lower th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:415,8 270 477
2 17VL1001 Tie Rod End ¢:012,8 th:FM14x2 RHT 3516 944
3 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@913,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598
4 17VLO501 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599
5 20VL1022 Axial Joint th:MM18x1,5 RHT L:285mm 9 140 504
6 26VL02 Stabiliser Link 9 157 725



VOLVO

C30

C30 (533) 10/2006 - 12/2012

4 s p
= 26FR1705 26FR1705
i .
% =m——vm@= 4 ° P PHemc———
20FR1705 20FR1705

17FR1706

A

--> Chas. 260 ~
Exc. Sport 2
« @Q@<r@®

1p
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1705 10FR1705
38FR1705 38FR1705
\_ 7
r Chas. 261 --> ~

Exc. Sport
]
< ® P
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1706 10FR1706
38FR1705 38FR1705
\_ J
1 10FR1705 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:018 1679 388
2] 10FR1706 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:@15 1679 384
3 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right ¢:912,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
4 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left ¢:912,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
5 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1780 104
6 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
8 38FR1705 Silentblock Right di:g22 1570 284 %*

10 38FR1730 Silentblock di:014,2 do:040,8 1332 074*



VOLVO

C30

C30 (533) 10/2006 - 12/2012

- 99 9

38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720

b .
FM 3 -

26FR1706 26FR1706

26FR1706 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 1469 208
38FR1720 Silentblock di:@12,2 do:g32,2 1 061 668*



VOLVO

C70

C70 | Coupe (872) 03 /1997 - 09/ 2002

C70 | Convertible (873) 03 /1998 - 10/ 2005

4 + D
L 4% oy
"¢ ¥
26VL06 26VL06

r TRW / Mark IV -

=== « : » P=—==
20VLO500 20VLO500
17VLO500 17VLO501

1 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598

2 17VL0501 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599

3 20VL0500 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:176,3mm 3546 266
4 26VL06 Stabiliser Link L:303,5mm 31212 730



VOLVO

C70

C70 1l Convertible ( 542 ) 03/2006 - 06/2013

4 s p
E 26FR1705 26FR1705 ﬁ
8 _ <« T
% =r——Tmm@=: 4 5 p Hemr——=— Fiﬁ- 3
20FR1705 20FR1705
17FR1706 17FR1705
r --> Chas. 2026 ™
£ %
< ® P >
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1705 10FR1705
B« > H
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
r Chas. 2026 --> \
-
< @ P
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1706 10FR1706
B« > H
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
1 10FR1705 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:018 1679 388
2 10FR1706 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:015 1679 384
3 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right ¢:012,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
4 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left c:@12,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
5 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1780 104
6 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
8 38FR1705 Silentblock di:@22 1570 284+

10 38FR1730 Silentblock di:014,2 do:040,8 1332 074*



VOLVO

C70

C70 1l Convertible ( 542 ) 03/2006 - 06/2013

g 89 9

38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720

26FR1706 26FR1706

26FR1706 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 1469 208
9 38FR1720 Silentblock di:@12,2 do:g32,2 1 061 668*



VOLVO

S$40

S40 Il MS (544) 01/2004 - 05/2012

4 s p
i 26FR1705 26FR1705 i
— ‘ 4 3 ’ i
% =r——rmm = 4 5 p LHemc——=— P‘» =1
20FR1705 20FR1705
17FR1706 17FR1705
r --> Chas. 209290 ™
g
< ® P >
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1705 10FR1705
B« >
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
r Chas. 209291 --> ~\
-
< ® P
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1706 10FR1706
B« > H
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
1 10FR1705 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:@18 1679 388
2 10FR1706 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT cp:1/6 cs:015 1679 384
3 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right ¢:012,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
4 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left ¢:912,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
5 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1780 104
6 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
8 38FR1705 Silentblock Right di:@22 1570 284%*

10 38FR1730 Silentblock di:014,2 do:040,8 1332 074*



VOLVO

S$40

S40 Il MS (544) 01/2004 - 05/2012

- 98-8 -89

38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720

26FR1706 26FR1706

26FR1706 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 1469 208
9 38FR1720 Silentblock di:@12,2 do:@32,2 1 061 668*



VOLVO

S60

S60 | (384) 01/2000 - 03/2009

-
5

g.'ﬁ .-3‘}

P 7S %{J_

26VL0503 26VL0503

( “ )

b < = 4 i< &
y— —= < > = —

20VL0502 20VL0502
17VL0O502 17VLO503
- --> Chas. 626501 )
ﬁ q: 1 P ﬁ
10VL0502 10VLO502
{ )
a
f n f @t
(@b L) )
4 5 p
| (el e
LY >
26VL0502 26VL0502
\. J

1 10VL0502 Ball Joint th:M12x1.75 RHT do:@38,35 274 548
2) 17VLO502 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30 761 719
3 17VLO503 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30 761 718
4 20VL0502 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:125mm 274 179
5 26VL0502 Stabiliser Link L:140mm 31201 603
6 26VL0503 Stabiliser Link L:332mm 31 201 602



VOLVO

S60

S60 Il (134) 04 /2010 -->
'1':} L% }_-’
4> 5 p
26FR2205 26FR2205
=
e
I <43 2 p
: =@ <4 ¢+ p P
20FR2205
17FR2206 17FR2205
- --> Chas. 75999 ~
‘EE 38FR4000 38FR4000
4! 1p
\ 10FR2205 10FR2205
~ Chas. 76000 --> -
38FR4000 38FR4000
3 a &

..

o % 4

26FR2210

> W

26FR2210

»

__no /' asweraicope ] oescrierion | weasures ff  oem |

~N o O R W NP

10FR2205
17FR2205
17FR2206
20FR2205
26FR2205
26FR2210
38FR4000

Ball Joint

Tie Rod End Right
Tie Rod End Left
Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link
Stabiliser Link
Silent Block for TCA

th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 cs:0918
¢:16,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT
¢:@16,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT
th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:313mm
L:300mm

L:179mm

di:@14,2 do:060,4

31 200 448
31 302 345
31 302 344
31 280 658
31 658 608
31 476 579
31 340 128



VOLVO

S70

S70 (874) 11/1996 - 11/ 2000

5 WA
4 + P
o O o
¢ ¥ gﬁp
26VL06 26VL06

r TRW / Mark IV ~

3 <! . | 2 p

=== « : » P=—==
20VL0O500 20VL0O500
17VLO500 17VLO501

1 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598

2 17vVL0501 Tie Rod End Right €:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599

3 20VLO500 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:176,3mm 3546 266
4 26VL06 Stabiliser Link L:303,5mm 31212730



VOLVO

S80

S80 | (184) 01/1998 - 07/2006

L/ -
% o
4 s p
R X'
26VL0503 26VL0O503

01/ 2000 -->
(~ SMi )

: < o . - 3 p .
L g —a= < e —i

20VL0502 20VL0502
17VLO502 17VLO503
ﬁ 4: 1 pp ﬁ
10VL0502 10VL0502
{ )
a
{ G 0 )
4 5 p
HEE = )
26VL0502 26VL0502
\. J

1 10VLO502 Ball Joint th:M12x1.75 RHT do:@38,35 274 548
2) 17VLO502 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30 761 719
3 17VLO503 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30 761 718
4 20VL0502 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:125mm 274 179
5 26VL0502 Stabiliser Link L:140mm 31201 603
6 26VL0503 Stabiliser Link L:332mm 31 201 602




VOLVO

S80

S80 1l (124) 03 /2006 -->
s 5 p
(8 ")
26FR2205 26FR2205
~ = ‘Y*_ -
= 4: 2 p
——— @ < ¢+ p Pem——
20FR2205 20FR2205
17FR2206 17FR2205
- --> Chas. 151013 ™
a 38FR4000 38FR4000
q4: 1p
10FR2205 10FR2205
\_ v,
~ Chas. 151014 --> =
38FR4000 38FR4000
r~ Y
&
- ol
55 St
_— -
&g <« A
26FR2210 26FR2210
N
[ N0/ AsmETAL copE pescripTion | measures  f oem |
1 10FR2205 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢cp:1/6 cs:018 31 200 448
2 17FR2205 Tie Rod End Right ¢:916,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 345
3 17FR2206 Tie Rod End Left c:016,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 344
4 20FR2205 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:313mm 31 280 658
5 26FR2205 Stabiliser Link L:300mm 31 658 608
6 26FR2210 Stabiliser Link L:179mm 31 476 579
7 38FR4000 Silent Block for TCA di:@14,2 do:060,4 31340128



VOLVO

S90

S90 | (964)

01/1997 - 12/ 1998

 E 2 p
20VL1022 20VL1022
17V0L1001 17VL1001
A
&
43 4 p
17VLO500 17VL0501

10VL1015

10VL1015

G, W NP

10VL1015
17VL1001
17VLO500
17VL0501
20VL1022

Ball Joint Lower
Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right

Axial Joint

th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:4015,8
¢:012,8 th:FM14x2 RHT
¢:13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT
¢:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT
th:MM18x1,5 RHT L:285mm

270 477
3516 944
271 598
271 599
9 140 504



VOLVO

V40

V40 Hatchback (525) 03/2012 -->

26FR1705 26FR1705

4: 1p :
% == 3 T es———— —
20FR1705 20FR1705 *

17FR1706 17FR1705

s ~\

A
d4s 5 p
26FR1708 26FR1708
\.. >,

1 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right 012,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
2) 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left ¢:312,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
3 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1780 104
4 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
5 26FR1708 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 31317 271



VOLVO

V40

V40 Crosscountry ( 525, 526) 02 /2013 -->

26FR1705 26FR1705

=]
<o)

L T
m =s=—oTmm:=z 4 ° p LHmc——=— —
20FR1705 20FR1705 P
17FR1706 17FR1705
s ~

a
4s 5 p
26FR1708 26FR1708

\ J

1 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right 912,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
) 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left c:912,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
3 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1780 104
4 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
5 26FR1708 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 31317 271



VOLVO

V50

V50 MW (545) 04 /2004 - 05/2012

4 s p
E 26FR1705 26FR1705 i
41k ‘ 4 3 ’ =4
iﬁm sm——rmm= 4 ° ) L= P’x L
20FR1705 20FR1705 .‘ﬂ
17FR1706 17FR1705
r --> Chas. 214682 ™\
q S
< ® P >
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1705 10FR1705
B« > HK
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
r Chas. 214683 --> ~\
- L
a @ P >
38FR1730 38FR1730
10FR1706 10FR1706
B« - HK
38FR1705 38FR1705
\ J
1 10FR1705 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:018 1679 388
2 10FR1706 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:@15 1679 384
3 17FR1705 Tie Rod End Right ¢:012,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1 388 549
4 17FR1706 Tie Rod End Left ¢:12,45 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 1404 785
5 20FR1705 Axial Joint th:MM14x1,5 RHT L:291mm 1 780 104
6 26FR1705 Stabiliser Link L:298mm 1 851 900
8 38FR1705 Silentblock Right di:@22 1570 284+

10 38FR1730 Silentblock di:014,2 do:040,8 1332 074*



VOLVO

V50

V50 MW (545) 04 /2004 - 05/2012

- 88 9

38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720 38FR1720

-

< > \9
‘&,

26FR1706 26FR1706

26FR1706 Stabiliser Link L:72,5mm 1469 208
9 38FR1720 Silentblock di:@12,2 do:@32,2 1 061 668*



04 /2010 -->

L L e
<4:s 5 p
(& "y )
26FR2205 26FR2205
-
- 4 2 p
14 @ 4 ¢ p P
20FR2205 20FR2205
17FR2206 17FR2205
- --> Chas. 35000 N
e 38FR4000 38FR4000 &
q: 1p
10FR2205 10FR2205
~ Chas. 35001 -->
38FR4000 38FR4000
p
- m
n &

—

26FR2210

- % 4

6 p M"J’!A

—

26FR2210

__no_/asweraucooe | pescrierion | weasures ff  oem |

~N 0 O A W NP

10FR2205
17FR2205
17FR2206
20FR2205
26FR2205
26FR2210
38FR4000

Ball Joint

Tie Rod End Right
Tie Rod End Left
Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link
Stabiliser Link
Silent Block for TCA

th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 cs:918

¢:016,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT
¢:@16,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT
th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:313mm
L:300mm

L:179mm

di:@14,2 do:060,4

31 200 448
31 302 345
31 302 344
31 280 658
31 658 608
31 476 579
31 340 128




VOLVO

V70

V70 | (875, 876) 11 /1996 - 05/ 2000

& T 1=
4 + p
L} -
eﬁ’ g;@
26VL06 26VL06

’ TRW / Mark IV ~

. e mm‘n{s}@@gmz’

20VLO500 20VLO500
17VLO500 17VLO501

1 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598

2 17vVL0501 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599

3 20VLO500 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:176,3mm 3546 266
4 26VL06 Stabiliser Link L:303,5mm 31212730



VOLVO

V70

V70 1l (285) 01/2000 - 08 /2007

& \
% &
4 s »
Po v
26VL0503 26VL0503

, 4> : 3 p .
& | 4 + p - £

17VLO502 17VLO503
= FC1 --> Chas. 647148 n
ﬁ FC2 --> Chas. 645617 ﬁ
4: 1P o
10VL0O502 10VL0O502
' ~
&
{ (= ) |
4 s p
{ ({2 =) )
26VL0502 26VL0502
\ J
1 10VLO502 Ball Joint th:M12x1.75 RHT do:@38,35 274 548
2 17VL0502 Tie Rod End Left th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30 761 719
3 17VLO503 Tie Rod End Right th:FM14x1,5 RHT 30761 718
4 20VL0502 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:125mm 274 179
5 26VL0502 Stabiliser Link L:140mm 31201 603
6 26VL0503 Stabiliser Link L:332mm 31 201 602



VOLVO

V70

V70 1l (135) 08 / 2007 -->

@ § 7 “‘ &
45 5 p
t’ g'e l,';’*. }
26FR2205 26FR2205
s L
< 2
=@ 4 ¢ > Pe——
20FR2205 20FR2205
17FR2206 17FR2205
5 38FR4000 38FR4000 2
4: 1
10FR2205 10FR2205
r~ Y
[\
- -~
£ £
= j_—
‘_“m“‘\_._ ' __’_,.--""'
g < A
26FR2210 26FR2210
\_ v,
[ N0/ AswETAL coDE pescripTion | measures  f oem |
1 10FR2205 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 cs:018 31 302 345
2 17FR2205 Tie Rod End Right ¢:916,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 345
3 17FR2206 Tie Rod End Left c:016,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 344
A4 20FR2205 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:313mm 31 280 658
5 26FR2205 Stabiliser Link L:300mm 31 658 608
6 26FR2210 Stabiliser Link L:179mm 31 476 579
7 38FR4000 Silent Block for TCA di:@14,2 do:@60,4 31340 128




VOLVO

Vo0

Vo0 | (965)

01/1997 - 12/ 1998

K 2 p
20VL1022 20VL1022
17V0L1001 17V0L1001
&
F Y
43 ‘P
17VLO500 17VLO501

10VL1015

10VL1015

G A, W NP

10VL1015
17VL1001
17VLO500
17VL0501
20VL1022

Ball Joint Lower
Tie Rod End

Tie Rod End Left
Tie Rod End Right

Axial Joint

th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:015,8
¢:012,8 th:FM14x2 RHT

¢:13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT

¢:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT
th:MM18x1,5 RHT L:285mm

270 477
3516 944
271 598
271 599
9 140 504



VOLVO

XC 60

XC60 1 (156) 05/2008 -->

@
4q 3
g ug )
26FR2205 26FR2205
=
.
q> 1
17FR2206 17FR2205

® O

38FR4000 38FR4000
r~ Y
&
- gl
£ L
- A
'_\"‘"-\,._? L : -
&g <« A
26FR2210 26FR2210
\_ v,
[ N0/ asmeTAL cooE pescripTion | measures  f oem |
1 17FR2205 Tie Rod End Right ¢:916,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 345
2 17FR2206 Tie Rod End Left ¢:016,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 344
3 26FR2205 Stabiliser Link L:300mm 31 658 608
4 26FR2210 Stabiliser Link L:179mm 31 476 579
5 38FR4000 Silent Block for TCA di:@14,2 do:060,4 31 340 128



VOLVO

XC 70

XC70 1 (295) 11 /1997 - 02/ 2000
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20VL0500 20VL0500
17VLO500 17VLO501

1 17VLO500 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 598

2 17VL0501 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,2 th:FM14x2 RHT 271 599

3 20VL0500 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:176,3mm 3546 266
4 26VL06 Stabiliser Link L:303,5mm 31212730



VOLVO

XC 70

XC70 1

CROSS COUNTRY ( 295)

03 /2000 - 07 /2007
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20VLO502
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10VLO502 10VLO502

{ alp

26VL0502

=) )

26VL0502

1 10VLO502 Ball Joint th:M12x1.75 RHT do:@38,35
2 20VL0502 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:125mm

3 26VL0502 Stabiliser Link L:140mm

4 26VLO503 Stabiliser Link L:332mm

274 548
274 179
31 201 603
31 201 602



XC70 I (136) 08 /2007 -->
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__no /' asweraicope | oescrierion | weasures ff  oem

1 17FR2205 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@16,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 345
2 17FR2206 Tie Rod End Left ¢:016,7 th:FM18x1,5 RHT 31 302 344
3 20FR2205 Axial Joint th:MM16x41,5 RHT L:313mm 31 280 658
4 26FR2205 Stabiliser Link L:300mm 31 658 608
5 26FR2210 Stabiliser Link L:179mm 31 476 579
6 38FR4000 Silent Block for TCA dizg14,2 do:060,4 31340128
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XC 90

XC9 1 ( 275 ) 10/2002 --> 12/2014
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26VL0502 26VL0502
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26VL0502 Stabiliser Link L:140mm 31 201 603
26VL0503 Stabiliser Link L:332mm 31201 602



